Jean Müller GmbH
Elektrotechnische Fabrik
H.J.-Müller Strasse 7
D-65343 Eltville am Rhein
Tel.:	 +49 6123 604-0
Fax:	 +49 6123 604-730

System requirements XP
16 17
6 Bestellinformationen / Ordering information
“6 x Strom” / “6 x current” Artikel-Nr. / Articel-No.
PLNovameter 2000, 6x 5A E5800220
PLNovameter 2000, 6x 1A E5800221
“3 x Strom, 3x Spannung” / “3 x current, 3 x voltage”
PLNovameter 2000, 3+3Kanäle / channels, 5A, 250V E5800230
PLNovameter 2000, 3+3Kanäle / channels, 1A, 250V E5800231
Energiemultimeter: “3 x Strom,3 x Spannung, Leistung, cos und Energie”
Energy multimeter: “3 x current, 3 x voltage, power, cos and energy”
PLNovameter 3000, 3+3Kanäle / channels, 5A, 250V E5800300
PLNovameter 3000, 3+3Kanäle / channels, 1A, 250V E5800301
Zubehör / Accessories
RS-232 Auslesekabel / RS-232 read-out cable E5810003
USB Auslesekabel / USB read-out cable E5810004
Software PLWinnova / Software PLWinnova E7010009